Spring Semester 2023

Academic & Planning Calendar

MLK Day - no classes

Classes Begin

Last Day to Clear Holds/Enroll Without Dean’s

Permission

Last Day to DropfAdd (2-week period)
Applications for May Master’s Graduates Due
Last Day for 4-week Withdrawal

Spring Recess Begins at 5 p.m.

Mid-semester Grades Due

Spring Recess Ends at 8 a.m.

Spring Open House

Registration for Fall 2023 Begins

Last Day for 10-week Withdrawal

Trustees Meeting

Classes End

Last Day to Present Final Master’s Thesis for
Format

Reading Period
Finals Begin
Finals End

Completed Master’s Thesis Submitted via
myBucknell

Commencement
Grades Due
Degree Conferral

Reunion Weekend

Monday, Jan. 16, 2023
Tuesday, Jan. 17, 2023

Monday, Jan. 23, 2023

Monday, Jan. 30, 2023
Monday, Jan. 30, 2023
Monday, Feb. 13, 2023
Friday, March 10, 2023
Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023
Saturday, March 25, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023

Monday, April 3, 2023

Wednesday, April 26 -
Friday, April 28, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Wednesday, May 3, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Sunday, May 14, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023
Thursday, May 18, 2023

Friday, June 2 -
Sunday, June 4, 2023



